ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

COMMISSIONER’S COURT DATE
September 25, 2023

ALL ITEMS LISTED BELOW ALLOWED AND ORDERED PAID

THIS THE 11TH DAY OF SEPTEMBER 2023
COUNTY AP 145,100.80
UTILITIES

COUNTY TOTAL $ 145,100.80

HOSPITAL AP 162,014.24
HOSPITAL REFUNDS
HOSPITAL PY 197,645.94

HOSPITAL TOTAL $ 359,660.18

TOTAL S 504,760.98

o
CONMMISSIONER, PCT. 2
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PACKE® :

11493 CC 9.25.23

VENDOR SET: 01
3

G/L ACCOUNT

NAME

Cailiionva

ENIC RS FEN N

DESCRIPTION

010-1501

010-2625

FPAGE

L

SUPPLIES ON H PAPER 40 CASES 49.50

HEALTHY COUNT SO/TREAS/ND-FUEL, SNACKS, RENEWA 000000

DEPARTMENT NON-DEPARTMENTAL

FUND 010 GENERAL FUND
DEPARTMENT: N/A NON-DEPARTMENTAL
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDCR NAME ITEM #
01-0184 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHINES
I-440486
01-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-JONES 090323
01-0863 ROGERS HARVEY & CRUTCHE
I-94312~-CW
01-1079 JIM SHAW
I-2079723
I-2085423B
01-2183 NYDIA M CHAPA
I-SEPT 2023
01-2655 KELLY CLARK ATTORNEY AT
I-628622
01-2757 STEVE WHITE
I-635823
01-2943 JANA CLIFT-WILLIAMS
I-2078523D
01-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-LONG 090323
I-LONG 090323
01-0204 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
I-330097871001
1-330093%406001
01-0951 RICKER LAW FIRM
I-17985
I-17989
01-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD

I-BUSSEY 090323
I-DELOACH 090323

010-5010-5605-20

010-5010-5903-20
010-5010-5903-20

010-5010-5605~20

010-5010-5901-20

010-5010-5901-20

010-5010-5902~20

010-5020-5501-20
010-5020-5201-20

010-5030-5201-10
010-5030-5201-10

0610-5030-5901-10
010-5030-5901-10

010-5030-5501-10
010-5030-5501-10

COURT REPORTE DJ-COURT REPORTER AUG 2023

CPS-CUSTODIAL DJ-2079723 CPS 9/8/23
CPS-CUSTODIAL DJ-2085423 CPS 9/8/23

COURT REPORTE

DJ-COURT REPORTER 9/20/23

APPOINTED ATT DJ-628622 J SOLIZ 9/5/23

APPOINTED ATT

DJ-635823 V ALVARADO 9/20/23

CPS-CHILDREN DJ-2078523 CPS 7/31/23

DEPARTMENT 5010 5010-DISTRICT JUSGE

TRAVEL & TRAI DC-FUEL,COPIES 3 MO, BATTERIES 000000
OFFICE SUPPLI DC-FUEL,COPIES 3 MO, BATTERIES 000000

DEPARTMENT 5020 5020-DISTRICT CLERK

OFFICE SUPPLI CJ-CHAIRMAT

OFFICE SUPPLI CJ-DIGITAL ENERGY DEE]

APPOINTED ATT
APPOINTED ATT

CJ-1798385 J AVILES 9/5/23
CJ-17989 C DEGRATRE 9/5/23

TRAVEL & TRAI
TRAVEL & TRAI

CJ-LGS CONF PARKING
CJ-SURFACE PRO, FUEL, CAR WASH

BANK: AP
CHECK# AMOUNT
000000 1,980.00
58.71
TOTAL 2,033.71
000000 4,764.00
000000 200.00
000000 200.00
.OOOOOO 600.00
000000 325.00
000000 €00.00
000000 110.00
TOTAL: 6,799.00
236.99
539.97
TOTAL 776.96
000000 399.07
000000 81.98
000000 350.00
000000 175.00
000000 19.48
000000 36.38



PACKET: 11493 CC 9.25.23
VENDOR SET: 01
4

FUND 010 GENERAL FUND
DEPARTMENT: 5030 5030-COUNTY JUDGE BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
01-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD continued
I-DELOACH 090323 010-5030-5205-10 NON-CAPITAL E CJ-SURFACE PRO, FUEL, CAR WASH 000000 1,449.93
01-2655 KELLY CLARK ATTORNEY AT
I-17448 010-5030-5901-10 APPOINTED ATT CJ-17448 MONTAS 000000 350.00
DEPARTMENT 5030 5030-COUNTY JUDGE TOTAL 2,861.89
01-0204 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
I-326506171001 010-5040-5201-10 OFFICE SUPPLI CC-MARKERS, PENS, HIGHLIGHTER 000000 101.33
I-326523037001 010-5040-5201-10 OFFICE SUPPLI CC-LEGAL PAPER 000000 45.99
I-326523057001 010-5040~5201-10 OFFICE SUPPLI CC-SURGE PROTECTOR 000000 50.78
I-330684509001 010-5040-5201-10 OFFICE SUPPLI CC-BINDERS, PENS 000000 73.05
01-0441 ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFT
I-CD2065894 010-5040~-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE CC-CONST AMEND BALLOT LAYOUT 000000 335.60
01-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-RITHCHIE 090323 010-5040-5501-10 TRAVEL AND TR CC-ELE LAW SEM HOTEL, FUEL, SEAL 000000 594.61
I-RITHCHIE 090323 010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE CC-ELE LAW SEM HOTEL, FUEL, SEAL 000000 75.14
01-2906 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
I-IM1X~-16RH-4WRV 010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE CC-SIGN HOLDERS-ELECTION 000000 1,851.70
DEPARTMENT 5040 5040-COUNTY CLERK TOTAL 3,128.20
01-0204 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
I1-329635242001 010-5050-5201-15 OFFICE SUPPLI TAX-RUBBERBANDS, PLANNER 000000 173.95
I-329642676001 010-5050-5201-15 OFFICE SUPPLI TAX-STAPLE 000000 8.38
01-0336 TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF CO
I-343856 010-5050~5501-15 TRAVEL & TRAI TAX-REG VG YOUNG SCHOOL TAX 000000 250.00
01-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-POLLARD 090323 010-5050-5501-15 TRAVEL & TRAT TAX-HOTEL ELE LAW SEMNAR 000000 926.52
DEPARTMENT 5050 5050-TAX ASSESSOR TOTAL 1,358.85
I-YARBROUGH 090323 010-5060-5501-15 TRAVEL & TRAI TREAS-FUEL, DPS 000000 21.16
01-2010 JERRY YARBROUGH
I-0392123 010-5060-5501-15 TRAVEL & TRAI TREAS-HOTEL, MILEAGE TREAS CON 000000 5981.16
I-092523 010-5060-5501-15 TRAVEL & TRAI TREAS-FLIGHT LEADERSHIP 254 000000 232.95
DEPARTMENT 5060 5060-~TREASURER TOTAL: 845.27



PACKE?Y:

11493 €C 9.25.23

caan.

VENDOR SET: 01
‘
EFUND 010 GENERAL FUND
DEPARTMENT: 5070 5070-COUNTY ATTORNEY BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
01-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-REDMAN 090323 010-5070-5510-25 DUES & FEES DA-NATIONAL DA ASSOC, HDMI CAB 000000 105.00
DEPARTMENT 5070 5070-COUNTY ATTORNEY TOTAL: 105.00
01-0109 XCEL ENERGY
I-5414246312 091923 010-5081-5405-20 UTILITIES 300305145 JPl ELE 000000 95.38
01-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-B DEBERRY 090323 010-5081-5201~20 OFFICE SUPPLI JP1-POSTAGE, PAPER, PENS, STAMP 000000 118.55
I-B DEBERRY 090323 010-5081-5210-20 POSTAGE JP1~POSTAGE, PAPER,PENS,STAMP 000000 264.00
DEPARTMENT 5081 5081-JP 1 TOTAL 477.93
01-2603 BRAD BRIDGES
I-MILEAGE FY 2023 010-5082-5501-20 TRAVEL & TRAI JP2-MILEAGE FY 2023 000000 1,017.51
DEPARTMENT 5082 5082-Jp 2 TOTAL 1,017.51
01-0204 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
I-326093593001 010-5083-5201-20 OFFICE SUPPLI JP3-BINDER, CABLE 000000 39.70
I-326093602001 010-5083-5201-20 OFFICE SUPPLI JP3-TRIPP LITE 000000 11.98
01-2575 TIMOTHY WALKER
I-090723 010-5083-5501-20 TRAVEL & TRAI JP3-MILEAGE LEG UPDATE 000000 46.64
DEPARTMENT 5083 5083-JP 3 TOTAL 98.32
01-0109 XCEL ENERGY
I-5414246312 091923 010-5084-5405-20 UTILITIES 34236048 JP4 ELE 000000 83.97
DEPARTMENT 5084 5084-JP 4 TOTAL 83.97
01-0204 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
I1-330099404001 010-5120-5201-55 OFFICE SUPPLI VW-MOUSE, LABLES, BATTERY 000000 60.15
I-330099405001 010-5120-5201-55 OFFICE SUPPLI VW-BINDER CLIPS 000000 7.49
01-1347 TEXAS CONFERENCE OF URB
I-103539 010-5120-5501-55 TRAVEL & TRAI VW-REG EDUCATION & POLICY CONF 000000 200.00
01-1895 COLLEGE HEIGHTS APTS
I-5 ELIZONDO SEPT23 010-5120-5961-55 INDIGENT & PA VW~RENT S ELIZONDO SEOPT 2023 000000 168.00
DEPARTMENT 5120 5120-VET & WELFARE TOTAL 435.64



PACKEY:

VENDOR SET: 01
13

FUND

DEPARTMENT :
BUDGET TO USE:

11493 cC 9.25.23
010 GENERAL FUND
5150 5150-AG

CB-CURRENT BUDGET

EXTENSION OFFICE

VENDOR NAME ITEM #

01-0184 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHINES
1-440350

01-0204 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
I-326115578001

01-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-ALBUS 090323
I-ALBUS 090323
I-LOSTROH 090323
I-LOSTROH 090323

01-2822 LITTLEFIELD CHEVROLET B
I-LAMBQ7 083123

01-2967 PREMIER CHEVROLET GMC L
I-600240

01-0109 XCEL ENERGY
I-5414246312 091923
1-5414246312 091923

01-0195 CULLIGAN
I-135342

01-0202 WILLIAMS BODY SHOP
I-5522

01-0351 WARREN COMPUTER SERVICE
I-16370

01-0624 CREATIVE PRODUCT SOURCI
I-154001

01-0790 LAMB COUNTY TAX ASSESSO
I-114347 2023

01-1545 ALL WAYS TOWING
I-23-255
I-23-406
I-23-956

01-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD

I-F THOMPSON 090323
I-F THOMPSON 090323
I-F THOMPSON 090323

G/L ACCOUNT NAME

010-5150~5301-80

010-5150-5201-80

010-5150-5501-80
010-5150-5321-80
010-5150-5501-80
010-5150-5510-80

010-5150-5320-80

010-5150~5320-80

010-5170-5405-30
010-5170-5405-30

010-5170-5305-30

010-5170-5320-30

010-5170-5201-30

010-5170-5276-30

010-5170-5320-30

010-5170-5320-30
010-5170-5320-30
010-5170-5320-30

010-5170~5205-30
010-5170-5201-30
010~5170-5320-30

gL,

BANK: AF

DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

EQUIPMENT OPE CSCD-OVERAGE 8/29-9/28/23 000000 26.08
OFFICE SUPPLI EXT-PORT, DUSTER, SHEAR,TAPE 000000 63.31
TRAVEL & TRAI EXT-HOTEL 000000 316.40
FUEL EXT-HOTEL 000000 61.67
TRAVEL & TRAI EXT-HOTEL, FCSTAT & AAFCS MEMBE 000000 316.40
DUES & FEES  EXT-HOTEL, FCSTAT & AAFCS MEMBE 000000 225.00
VEHICLE OPERA SO/EXT-WHEEL SENSOR,OIL CHG 000000 471.99
VEHICLE OPERA EXT-OIL CHANGE, TIRE 000000 215.72
DEPARTMENT 5150 5150-AG EXTENSION OFFICE TOTAL: 1,696.57
UTILITIES 300350159 SO/JAIL ELE 000000 3,650.46
UTILITIES 304039203 SO/JAIL ELE 000000 161.54
BUILDING MAIN SO-RO SERV SEPT 2023 000000 44.00
VEHICLE OPERA SO-REPAIR 2019 CHEV-WRECK 006000 6,011.30
OFFICE SUPPLI SO-COMPUTER 000000 2,075.00
DARE PROGRAM SO-DARE PROG SUPPLIES 000000 1,623.26
VEHICLE OPERA SO-114347 2022 CHEV LL 2023 000000 7.50
VEHICLE OPERA SO-TIRE CHANGE UNIT #47 000000 150.00
VEHICLE OPERA SO-TIRE CHANGE UNIT #50 000000 148.72
VEHICLE OPERA SO-WINCHING #52 000000 294.64
NON-CAPITAL E SO-CHAIRS,BATTERIES, CLEANER 000000 899.983
OFFICE SUPPLI SO-CHAIRS,BATTERIES,CLEANER 000000 93.91
VEHICLE OPERA SO-CHAIRS, BATTERIES, CLEANER 000000 7.35



PACKEY:

11493 CC 9.25.23

VENDOR SET: 01
.

FOND

DEPARTMENT :
BUDGET TO USE:

010
5170

GENERAL FUND
5170-SHERIFF
CB-CURRENT BUDGET

G/L ACCOUNT NAME

010-5170-5321-30
010-5170-5320-30
010-5170~5201-30
010-5170-5501-30

010-5170-5201-30

010-5170-5320-30

010-5170-6010-30

VEHICLE OPERA SO-CELL

OFFICE SUPPLI
TRAVEL & TRAI

OFFICE SUPPLI

VEHICLE OPERA

CAPITAL OUTLA

DEPARTMENT 5170

Lagn .

VENDCR NAME ITEM #
01-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD continued
I-JONES 090323
I-MADDOX 090323
I-MADDOX 090323
I-ROBLES 090323
01-2032 THOMSON REUTERS-WEST
I-848958702
01-2822 LITTLEFIELD CHEVROLET B
I-LAMB07 083123
01-2971 INTEGRITY AUTO SERVICES
I-2023-1036
01-0195 CULLIGAN
I-134913
01-0315 BIMBO BAKERIES USA INC
I-9800806998299 0823
01-0442 SYSCO WEST TEXAS
1-278675228
I-278680148
I-278680149
01-0542 TIPPS SERVICE CO LLC
I-16975
01-0569 JC'S TERMINIX INC.
I-677631
01-1360 CAPROCK ALARM & DETECTI
I-1848AC
01-1530 LOWE'S PAY AND SAVEZ INC
I-30050 0383123
01-159% LOWE'S PAY AND SAVE INC
I-28008146 083123
01-1657 BAILEY COUNTY SHERIFF'S

01-17387

I-083123
I-MED 083123

CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD

010~5171-5305-30

010-5171-5280-30

010-5171-5280-30
010-5171-5280-30
010~5171-5281-30

010-5171-5205-30

010-5171-5305-30

010-5171-5305-30

010-5171-5305-30

010-5171-5280-30

010-5171-5680-30
010-5171-5675-30

BUILDING MAIN

FOOD EXPENSE-

FOOD EXPENSE-
FOOD EXPENSE-
KITCHEN SUPPL

NON-CAPITAL F

BUILDING MAIN

BUILDING MAIN

BUILDING MAIN

FOOD EXPENSE-

OUT OF COUNTY

PRISONER MEDI

BANK: AP

DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
SO/TREAS/ND-FUEL, SNACKS, RENEWA 000000 35.74
PHONE CASES,TVs, UBER 000000 30.00

SO~CELL PHONE CASES,TVs, UBER 000000 412.96
S0-DARE SCHOOL HOTEL 000000 936.00
SO-TEXAS FAMILY CODE 000000 668.00
SO/EXT-WHEEL SENSOR,OIL CHG 000000 623.66
SO-INSTALL RADIC #60 000000 3,379.24
5170-SHERIFF TOTAL 21,253.26
JAIL-SALT 000000 661.50
JAIL-BREAD AUG 2023 000000 888.36
JAIL-FOCD 9/7/23 000000 2,593.75
JAIL-FOOD 9/14/23 000000 1,874.39
JAIL-DETERGENT 9/14/23 000000 51.69
JAIL-REPLACED BELT ON DRYER 000000 375.74
JATIL-PEST-MONTHLY SERVICE AUG 000000 82.00
JAIL-FIRE ALARM INSPECTION 000000 295.00
JAIL-AUGER, COUPLING NUT,PLIER 000000 106.48
JAIL~FOAM PLATES 000000 36.08
JAIL HOUSING AUG 2023 000000 3,535.00
JAIL-PRISONER MED AUG 2023 000000 237.57



PACKET :

11493 cC

9.25.23

VENDOR SET: 01

G/L ACCOUNT NAME

010-5171-5501-30
010-5171-5280-30
010-5171-5501-30

010-5171-5282-30

010-5171-5675-30

010-5171-5680-30

010-5171-5305-30

010-5180-5405-80

010-5180-5233-80

010-5180-5233-80
010-5180-5233-80

010-5180-5233-80

010-5180-5233-80
010-5180-5201-80

raoL.

FUND 010 GENERAL FUND
DEPARTMENT: 5171 5171-JAIL
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME
01-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD continusd
I-M DIAZ 090323
I-MADDOX 090323
I-MADDOX 090323
01-2166 CHARM-TEX INC
I-0336009-1IN
01-2617 SUNSET APOTHECARY LLC
I-083123
01-289¢ JAVIER VASQUEZ
I-090623
01-2912 ACE SATELLITE
I-440
01-0109 XCEL ENERGY
I-5414246312 091923
01-0941 BAKER & TAYLOR LLC
I-5018531425
01-1044 MIDWEST TAPE LLC
1-504285897
I-504352558
01-2299 FAIRHOPE DIRECT
I-12309470
01-290¢6 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
I-1HMP-N17F~-Q6CP
I-1HMP-N17F-Q6CP
01-010% XCEL ENERGY
1-5414246312 091923
01-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-MANDRELL 090323
I-MANDRELL 090323
01-29Ce6 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES

C-1C17-JQHQ-MKV1

010-5181~5405-80

010-5181-5201-80
010-5181-5210-80

010-5181-5233-80

BANK: AP
DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
TRAVEL & TRAI JAIL-FOOD HANDLER CARD 000000 7.99
FOOD EXPENSE- SO-CELL PHONE CASES, TVs, UBER 00000C 832.93
TRAVEL & TRAI SO-CELL PHONE CASES, TVs, UBER 000000 14.97
INMATE SUPPLI JAIL-INMATE PANTS 000000 443.70
PRISONER MEDI JAIL-PRISONER MED 8/31/23 000000 3,643.85
OUT OF COUNTY JAIL~PRISONER TRANSPORT 000000 103.50
BUILDING MAIN JAIL-SERVICE CALL 000000 125.00
DEPARTMENT 5171 5171-JAIL TOTAL 15,909.50
UTILITIES 300223558 LFD LIB ELE 000000 655.02
BOOKS LED LIB-BOOKS 000000 19.70
BOOKS OLT LIB-BOOKS 000000 44.99
BOOKS LFD LIB-BOOKS 000000 19.99
BOOKS LFD LIB-PUZZLE-GOD'S DELIGHT 000000 22.94
BOOKS LFD LIB-BOOKS, BUBLE WRAP, MAI 000000 40.34
OFFICE SUPPLI LFD LIB-BOOKS, BUBLE WRAP, MAI 000000 89.57
DEPARTMENT 5180 5180-LITTLEFIELD LIBRARY TOTAL: 832.55
UTILITIES 300625713 OLT LIB ELE 0600000 445.47
OFFICE SUPPLI OLT LIB-POSTAGE, ANGLE SOFT,KE 000000 5.95
POSTAGE OLT LIB-POSTAGE, ANGLE SOFT,KE 000000 23.52
BOOKS OLT LIB-BOOKS 000000 0.88-



R I N U

rAGL: i

PACKET: 11493 CC 9.25.23
VENDOR SET: 01
FUND 010 GENERAL FUND
DEPARTMENT: 5181 5181-OLTON LIBRARY BANK: Ap
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
01-2906  AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES  continued
C- 1PHR~HNNJ-NJXX 010-5181-5233-80  BOOKS OLT LIB-BOOKS 000000 18.49
I-11JD-RYIM-CYKT 010-5181-5201-89 OFFICE SUPPLI QLT LIB-BOCK, CLEANER, TOWEZLS 000008 147.2¢6
I-11JD-RYIM~-CYKT 010-5181-5233-80 BOOKS OLT LIB-BOOK, CLEANER, TOWELS 000000 47.60
I-1GGC-1CPN-D36K 010-5181-5233-80  BOOKS OLT LIB-BOOK 000000 8.98
I-1KK7-W49G-9PN7 010-5181-5233-80  BOOKS OLT LIB-BOOK 000000 14.98
I-1KK7-W79G-9TWL 010-5181-5201-80 OFFICE SUPPLI OLT LIB-BOOKS, LANYARDS 000000 31.99
I-1KK7-W79G-9THL 010-5181-5233-80 BOOKS OLT LIB-BOOKS, LANYARDS 000000 28.44
I-1LYM-XXXV-YLH4 010-5181-5201-80  OFFICE SUPPLI OLT LIB-INDEX CARDS 000000 25.28
I-1P7M-34NR-Q6LK 010-5181-5233-80  BOOKS OLT LIB-BOOK 000000 16.24
I-1RMG-7XNK-9YYD 010-5181-5201-80  OFFICE SUPPLI OLT LIB-BAGS,CLEANER 000000 37.35
I-1W6X-GQl1-CKRY 010-5181-5233-80  BOOKS OLT LIB-BOOK 000000 17.25
I-1XN4-WNX3-Q1X3 010-5181-5233-80 BOOKS OLT LIB-BOOK 000000 3.89
DEPARTMENT 5181 5181-OLTON LIBRARY TOTAL £540.83
I-13W3-4KDK-6HXV 010-5200-5201-15 OFFICE SUPPLI AUD-TABLE, CHAIRMAT, SORTER 000000 23.96
I-13W3-4KDK-6HXV 010~-5200-5205-15% NON-CAPITAL E AUD-TABLE, CHAIRMAT, SORTER 000000 909.97
DEPARTMENT 5200 5200-AUDITOR TOTAL 933.93
01-1234 LAMB HEALTHCARE CENTER
1-376615 010-5210-5313-10  EMPLOYEE MEDI SO-DRUG TEST 000000 30.00
I-S0 083123 010-5210-5313-10 EMPLOYEE MEDI SO-DRUG TEST 08/31/23 000000 30.00
I-TREAS 083123 010-5210-5313-10 EMPLOYEE MEDI TREAS-DRUG TEST 08/31/23 000000 30.00
01-1493 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FIN
I-3317952464 010-5210-5210-10 POSTAGE ND-LEASE 6/30-9/29/23 000000 1,424.91
0l-166¢ PITNEY BOWES INC.
I-1023307706 010-5210~5210-10 POSTAGE E-7 SEAL,RED INK, TAPE 000000 405.97
01-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-JONES 030323 010-5210-5510-10 DUES & FEES  SO/TREAS/ND-FUEL, SNACKS, RENEWA 000000 100.00
I-MCCURRY 090323 010-5210-6000-10 CAPITAL OUTLA JP3-PAINT 000000 83.85
I-YARBROUGH 030323 010-5210-5313-10 EMPLOYEE MEDI TREAS-FUEL, DPS 000000 3.32
01-2745  SUSIE'S PAINTBRUSH
I-090123 010-5210-6000~-10 CAPITAL OUTLA TAX-PAINT TAX OFFICE 000000 3,580.00
DEPARTMENT 5210 5210-NON-DEPARTMENTAL TOTAL 5,608.05
01-0109 XCEL ENERGY
1-5414246312 091923  010-5220-5405-40  UTILITIES 300366055 MAINT ELE 000000 3,064.44

01-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD



,,,,,,,,, e ew ama e LT I IRV I raun ks

PACKET : 11493 CC 9.25.23

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND : 010  GENERAL FUND

DEPARTMENT: 5220 5220-MAINTENANCE BANK: AP

BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR  NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

01-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD continued
I-DELOACH 090323 016-5220-5320-40 VEHICLE OPERA CJ-SURFACE PRO, FUEL, CAR WASH 000000 30.00

DEPARTMENT 5220 5220-MAINTENANCE TOTAL: 3,094.44
01-0109 XCEL ENERGY
I-5414246312 091923 010-5230-5405-80 UTILITIES 300383331 AG ELE 000000 334.69
I-5414246312 091923 010-5230-5405-80 UTILITIES 300393737 AG ELE 000000 18.32
1-5414246312 091923 010-5230~-5405-80 UTILITIES 300479336 AG ELE 000000 18.32
I-5414246312 091923 010-5230-5405-80 UTILITIES 300527615 AG ELE 000000 40.17
1-5414246312 091923 010-5230~5405-80 UTILITIES 300631587 SHOW BARNS ELE 000000 34.21
I-5414246312 091923 010-5230-5405-80 UTILITIES 304400743 AG ELE 000000 18.32
I-5414246312 091923 010-5230-5405-80 UTILITIES 304595644 VET MEMORIAL ELE 000000 27.94
DEPARTMENT 5230 523C-AG CENTER LITTLEFIELTOTAL: 491.97
I-5414246312 091923 010-5231-5405-80 UTILITIES 300465602 OLTON COM ELE 000000 301.94
01-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-MANDRELL 090323 010-5231-5305-80 BUILDING MAIN OLT LIB-POSTAGE, ANGLE SOFT,KE 000000 3.90
01-290¢ AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
I-11JD-RY9M-CYKT 010-5231-5305-80 BUILDING MAIN OLT LIB-BOOK, CLEANER, TOWELS 000000 15.08
I-1RMG-7XNK-9YYD 010-5231-5305-380 BUILDING MAIN OLT LIB-BAGS,CLEANER 000000 36.86
DEPARTMENT 5231 5231-OLTON COMM CENTER TOTAL: 357.78
01-0351 WARREN COMPUTER SERVICE
I-16369 010-5250-5205-10 NON-CAPITAL E WIFI ACCESS POINTS 000000 775.00
DEPARTMENT 5250 5250-INFORMATION SERVICESTOTAL: 775.00

FUND 010 GENERAL FUND TOTAL: 71,831.13
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PACKET : 11493 cC 9.25.23
YENDOR SET: 01
FUND 021  ROAD & BRIDGE 1
DEPARTMEINT : 5121 5121-ROAD & BRIDGE 1 BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
01-0109 XCEL ENERGY
I-5414246312 091923  021-5121-5405-90  UTILITIES 300428767 PCT2 ELE 000000 90.10
01-0364 WARREN CAT
1-9981400 083123 B 021-5121-5375-90  EQUIPMENT PAR PCT1-STEPS, HANDRAIL, SWITCH,G 000000 2,603.70
01-2140  SKYLAND GRAIN LLC
1-8310168 083123 021-5121-5321-99 FUEL PCT1-FUEL AUG 2023 000000 7,589.80
DEPARTMENT 5121 5121-ROAD & BRIDGE 1 TOTAL: 10,283.60
FUND 021 ROAD & BRIDGE 1 TOTAL: 10, 283.60
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PACKET : 11493 CC 9.25.23

YENDOR SET: 01

FUND : 022 ROAD & BRIDGE 2

DEPARTMENT: 5122 5122-ROAD & BRIDGE 2 BANK: AP

BUDGET TO USE: CE-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

01-0109 XCEL ENERGY
I-5414246312 091923 022-5122-5405-90 UTILITIES 300245221 PCT2 ELE 000000 21.31

01-0364 WARREN CAT
I-9981410 083123 022-5122-5375-90 PARTS AND REP PCT2-REPAIR A/C, TRANSMISSION 000000 21,366.26

01-0626 KW THOMPSON TRUCKING
I-318 022-5122-5380-90 MATERIALS AND PCT2-CALICHE AND HAULING 000000 3,402.09

01-1787 CITIBANK CORPORATE CARD
I-LEWIS 090323 022-5122-53

~N

1-90 FUEL PCT2-FUEL 000000 140.08

DEPARTMENT 5122 5122-RCAD & BRIDGE 2 TOTAL: 24,929.74

FUND 022 ROAD & BRIDGE 2 TOTAL: 24,929.74



_________ LIRS B i Do S R U R S UV DU VIR AT rAaLL: Ll

PACKET : 11493 CC 9.25.23
VENDOR SET: 01

FUND 023 ROAD & BRIDGE 3

DEPARTMENT: 5123 5123-ROAD & BRIDGE 3 BANK: AP

BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOCR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

01-0109 XCEL ENERGY

I-5414246312 091923 023-5123-5405-90C UTILITIES 300527268 PCT3 ELE 000000 74.05

I-5414246312 091923 023-5123-5405-90 UTILITIES 304468643 PCT3 ELE 000000 45.87
01-03¢4 WARREN CAT

I-9981420 083123 023-5123-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT3-HOSE, STRIP KIT 000000 354.72

01-0816 CENTERGAS FUELS INC.
I-PCT3 091123 023-5123-5321-90 FUEL PCT2-FUEL AUG 2023 000000 7,201.20

01-1519 LOWE'S PAY N SAVE INC.
I-30202 083123 023-5123-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT3~-HAND TOWELS 000000 8.99

DEPARTMENT 5123 5123-ROAD & BRIDGE 3 TOTAL: 7,684.83

FUND 023 ROAD & BRIDGE 3 TOTAL: 7,684.83



G/L ACCOUNT NAME

PACKET: 11493 CC 9.25.23

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND 024  ROAD & BRIDGE 4

DEPARTMENT: 5124 5124-ROAD & BRIDGE 4

BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
